

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17363/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2006 in CWP No. 18619/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHREYANS INDUSTRIES LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay, exemption from filing affidavit in support and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master